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The menu of Season Thai Cuisine from Rancho Santa Margarita comprises about 86 different dishes and
drinks. On average you pay about $13.8 for a dish / drink. Season Thai Cuisine in Rancho Santa Margarita, CA
is a highly-rated Thai restaurant offering vegan dietary options and a variety of beers. Open from 11:00 AM to
8:30 PM, they invite you to reserve a table by calling (949) 713-1413. Explore their menu and share your
experience with others!.
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Season Thai Cuisine Menu

Entrées

CREAM CHEESE WONTON

Vegetarian

PAD WOON SEN

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Main Dishes

PUMPKIN CURRY

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces
BBQ

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

$10.0

$17.0

$19.0

$7.0

$17.0

Lunch Specials

SPICY CURRY NOODLE

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Japanese Curry

SALMON CURRY

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Asian Specialties
SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

Manhattan Specials

DUMPLING

House Specials

THAI BBQ CHICKEN

Side Order

CHICKEN EGG ROLLS

Large Plates

CRISPY TOFU

$17.0

$23.0

$18.0

$17.0

$11.0

$11.0

$10.0
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Combination Platters
BROCCOLI STIR FRY

Stir Fry

CASHEW NUTS STIR FRY

Stir Fried Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR STIR FRY

Stir-Fried

GARLIC AND BLACK PEPPER STIR
FRY

Lunch Chef’s Specials

THAI NOODLES SOUP

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Central
HOR MOK

Specialtalty Dishes

SPICY EGGPLANT STIR FRY

Stir-Fry Vegetables

THAI GINGER STIR FRY

Stir Fry Entrees

RAMA STIR FRY

Bbq/Grilled

CRYING TIGER

$17.0

$17.0

$16.0

$17.0

$24.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$25.0

Noodles And Rice Dishes

PAD SEE EW

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $3.0
WATER

Soups
WON TON SOUP
COCONUT SOUP (TOM KHA SOUP)

Thai

GREEN CURRY $17.0
CHICKEN SATAY $15.0
Seafood

SPICY SEAFOOD $23.0
CATFISH DELIGHT $28.0
Dessert

STICKY RICE MANGO $11.0
FRIED BANANA $7.0
Soft Drinks

COKE $3.0
DIET COKE $3.0
Homemade Sauces

SPICY LIME SAUCE $2.0
PEANUT SAUCE $2.0
Appetizers

VEGETABLES EGG ROLLS $10.0
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FRIED SHRIMP WONTON

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA
THAI ICED COFFEE

Salads
A PAPAYA SALAD

y‘ SPICY THAI SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

Indian
PEPPER CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY
YELLOW CURRY

Stir Fried

SPICY BAMBOO STIR FRY
MIXED VEGETABLES STIR FRY
SPICY BASIL STIR FRY

Curries
PINEAPPLE CURRY
MUSSAMNA CURRY
VEGGIE CURRY
PANANG CURRY

Side Dishes

RICE

$13.0

$4.0
$4.0

$14.0
$14.0
$13.0

$17.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

STEAMED RICE $2.5
STEAMED NOODLES $5.0
STEAMED BROCCOLLI $7.0
BROWN RICE $3.0
Fried Rice
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $17.0
SPICY FRIED RICE $17.0
THAI FRIED RICE $17.0
FRIED RICE
SPICY CURRY FRIED RICE $17.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SOUP
APPETIZER
MEAT
CHICKEN
NOODLES
Ingredients Used

BEEF

SEAFOOD

GRILLED SHRIMP $21.0

EGG

GARLIC
CHILI
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Season Thai Cuisine

30486 Avenida De Las Opening Hours:

Banderas, Rancho Santa Monday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00

Margarita, United States Tuesday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -14:30 17:00
-21:00

Thursday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00
Friday 04:30 -21:30
Saturday 16:00 -21:00

Made with Menu Sunday 16:00 -21:00
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