





https://menuweb.menu 30486 Avenida De Las Banderas, Rancho Santa Margarita, United States +19497131413 - https://seasonthairsm.com/









The menu of Season Thai Cuisine from Rancho Santa Margarita comprises about 86 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.8 for a dish / drink. Season Thai Cuisine in Rancho Santa Margarita, CA is a highly-rated Thai restaurant offering vegan dietary options and a variety of beers. Open from 11:00 AM to 8:30 PM, they invite you to reserve a table by calling (949) 713-1413. Explore their menu and share your experience with others!

**CHILLI SAUCE** 

1
13/0-3
47

\$10.0

Entrées CREAM CHEESE WONTON	\$10.0	Lunch Specials SPICY CURRY NOODLE	\$17.0
Vegetarian PAD WOON SEN	\$17.0	Salad And Soup	
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS		Japanese Curry SALMON CURRY	\$23.0
Main Dishes PUMPKIN CURRY	\$19.0	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$18.0
Side Orders STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$7.0	Asian Specialties	
Chicken PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		Thai Dishes	\$17.0
Sauces		Chinese Dishes CASHEW CHICKEN	
Chicken Dishes BBQ CHICKEN		Manhattan Specials  DUMPLING	\$11.0
Noodles DRUNKEN NOODLES	\$17.0	House Specials THAI BBQ CHICKEN	
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Side Order CHICKEN EGG ROLLS	\$11.0
Mexican Dishes		Large Plates	

**CRISPY TOFU** 

<b>Combination Platters</b>		Noodles And Rice Dishes	
BROCCOLI STIR FRY	\$17.0	PAD SEE EW	
Stir Fry		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
CASHEW NUTS STIR FRY	\$17.0	SPRITE	\$3.0
Stir Fried Dishes		WATER	
SWEET AND SOUR STIR FRY	\$16.0	Soups	
	<b>4_0.0</b>	WON TON SOUP	
Stir-Fried		COCONUT SOUP (TOM KHA SOUP)	
GARLIC AND BLACK PEPPER STII FRY	R \$17.0	Thai	
Lunch Chef's Specials	S	GREEN CURRY	\$17.0
THAI NOODLES SOUP	J	CHICKEN SATAY	\$15.0
		Seafood	
Cocktail		SPICY SEAFOOD	\$23.0
MARGARITA		CATFISH DELIGHT	\$28.0
Central		Dagaget	
HOR MOK	\$24.0	Dessert	
		STICKY RICE MANGO	\$11.0
Specialtalty Dishes		FRIED BANANA	\$7.0
SPICY EGGPLANT STIR FRY	\$17.0	Soft Drinks	
Stir-Fry Vegetables		COKE	\$3.0
THAI GINGER STIR FRY	<b>\$17.0</b>	DIET COKE	\$3.0
		Homemade Sauces	
Stir Fry Entrees		SPICY LIME SAUCE	\$2.0
RAMA STIR FRY	\$17.0	PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.0
Bbq/Grilled			
CRYING TIGER	\$25.0	Appetizers	
	Ţ <b></b> 0.0	VECETARI ES ECO DOLLS	\$10 O

**VEGETABLES EGG ROLLS** 

\$10.0



FRIED SH	RIMP WONTON	\$13.0	STEAMED RICE	\$2.5
_			STEAMED NOODLES	\$5.0
Bevera	ages		STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$7.0
THAI ICED	) TEA	\$4.0	BROWN RICE	\$3.0
THAI ICED	COFFEE	\$4.0		
			Fried Rice	
Salads	S		PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$17.0
	PAPAYA SALAD	\$14.0	SPICY FRIED RICE	\$17.0
	SPICY THAI SALAD	\$14.0	THAI FRIED RICE	\$17.0
	GARDEN SALAD	\$13.0	FRIED RICE	
			SPICY CURRY FRIED RICE	\$17.0
Indian				
PEPPER (	CHICKEN		These Types Of Dis	hes
CHICKEN	CURRY		Are Being Served	
YELLOW	CURRY	\$17.0	SOUP	
O.: E	• 1		APPETIZER	
Stir Fr	ied		MEAT	
SPICY BA	MBOO STIR FRY	\$17.0	CHICKEN	
MIXED VE	GETABLES STIR FRY	\$17.0	NOODI EC	
	GETABLES STIR FRT	<del>+</del>	NOODLES	
SPICY BA	SIL STIR FRY	\$17.0	NOODLES	

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

\$17.0

#### Side Dishes

PINEAPPLE CURRY

**MUSSAMNA CURRY** 

**VEGGIE CURRY** 

**PANANG CURRY** 

**Curries** 

**RICE** 

### **Ingredients Used**



**EGG** 

**CHILI** 

**GARLIC** 

BEEF SEAFOOD

GRILLED SHRIMP

\$21.0



## **Season Thai Cuisine**

30486 Avenida De Las Banderas, Rancho Santa Margarita, United States

Made with Menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -14:30 17:00 -21:00 Eriday 04:30 -21:30

Friday 04:30 -21:30 Friday 04:30 -21:30 Saturday 16:00 -21:00 Sunday 16:00 -21:00

